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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
2014-12-13 - 15:45 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"56.13 Bochyńska Sonia 00307 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i starsi

1. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.31 575 29.93 31.38
2. Machnik Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:03.72 513 30.52 33.20
3. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:06.39 453 32.04 34.35
4. Gwóźdź Nicola 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:06.85 444 32.02 34.83
5. Wrześniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:09.88 388 33.82 36.06
6. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:10.14 384 33.80 36.34
7. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:10.64 376 38.52 32.12
8. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:11.52 362 34.32 37.20
9. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.36 350 34.86 37.50

10. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:14.53 320 36.40 38.13
11. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:17.87 281 36.20 41.67
12. Drobina Julia 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.70 243 39.13 42.57
13. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.05 231 38.98 44.07
14. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:27.17 200 42.20 44.97
15. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:28.02 194 40.46 47.56
16. Kuś Wiktoria 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.54 191 41.53 47.01
17. Kosarzycka Marcelina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:29.95 182 41.13 48.82
18. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:30.28 180 42.86 47.42
19. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:30.98 176 44.82 46.16
20. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.23 169 43.03 49.20
21. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:41.72 126 47.88 53.84

11 lat

1. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:17.87 281 36.20 41.67
2. Drobina Julia 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.70 243 39.13 42.57
3. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:27.17 200 42.20 44.97
4. Kuś Wiktoria 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.54 191 41.53 47.01
5. Kosarzycka Marcelina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:29.95 182 41.13 48.82
6. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:30.28 180 42.86 47.42
7. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:30.98 176 44.82 46.16
8. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.23 169 43.03 49.20
9. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:41.72 126 47.88 53.84

12 - 13 lat

1. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:06.39 453 32.04 34.35
2. Wrześniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:09.88 388 33.82 36.06
3. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:10.14 384 33.80 36.34
4. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.36 350 34.86 37.50
5. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:14.53 320 36.40 38.13
6. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.05 231 38.98 44.07
7. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:28.02 194 40.46 47.56

14 - 16 lat

1. Gwóźdź Nicola 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:06.85 444 32.02 34.83
2. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:10.64 376 38.52 32.12
3. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:11.52 362 34.32 37.20

17 - 18 lat

1. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.31 575 29.93 31.38
2. Machnik Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:03.72 513 30.52 33.20


